CORRIDA ITAPETINGA 2022

Volta 2 - Relatério Geral - 6KM - Masculino

Coloc.

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Num.

36

74

38

37

10

20

55

13

17

66

23

100

91

31

103

Nome

IVAN CHARLES SANTOS OLIVEIRA

NELSON LAGO

ALISSON MAIA DE SOUZA

YURI PABLO ARAUJO MONTEIRO

SOUZA

GESSE MACEDO DOS SANTOS

ALEXANDRO SOUZA E SOUZA

JOSE CELESTINO SANTANA

CHRISTIAN DOS SANTOS MELO

DANIEL FRANCISCO DE ALMEIDA

ALVES

SILVIO F. SOUZA

DANIEL OLIVEIRA DA PAIXAO

NIVALDO SANTOS DE JESUS

DALMARCIO LIMA DOS SANTOS

MARCELO DA SILVA SANTOS

GUILHERME BRITO VIEIRA

WILLIAN DE JESUS GOMES

DANIEL ROCHA LEMOS

Relatério emitido em 01/05/2022 as 09:09:39

22

43

35

24

39

40

55

21

29

36

20

52

34

42

21

36

20

Faixa

M0029

M4049

M3039

M0029

M3039

M4049

M5099

M0029

M0029

M3039

M0029

M5099

M3039

M4049

M0029

M3039

MO0029

Cl.Fx. Equipe

RUN PEDRA AFIADA

EQUIPE 3+

TS TRAINING
ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

ALISSON MAIA E
ARNALDO

EU AMO CORRER

CLUBE DE CORRIDA

INFILTRADOS

EU AMO CORRER

Volta

2

Tempo
00:21:38
00:10:49
00:22:45
00:11:06
00:22:56
00:11:16
00:23:31
00:11:08
00:23:54
00:11:31
00:23:55
00:11:33
00:24:06
00:11:21
00:24:38
00:11:34
00:25:02
00:11:58
00:25:03
00:12:33
00:25:25
00:12:21
00:25:30
00:12:20
00:25:31
00:12:15
00:25:54
00:12:34
00:25:55
00:12:18
00:25:58
00:12:26
00:26:38
00:13:03

Pagina:

Tempo Volta
00:10:49
00:10:49
00:11:39
00:11:06
00:11:40
00:11:16
00:12:23
00:11:08
00:12:23
00:11:31
00:12:22
00:11:33
00:12:45
00:11:21
00:13:04
00:11:34
00:13:04
00:11:58
00:12:30
00:12:33
00:13:04
00:12:21
00:13:10
00:12:20
00:13:16
00:12:15
00:13:20
00:12:34
00:13:37
00:12:18
00:13:32
00:12:26
00:13:35
00:13:03



CORRIDA ITAPETINGA 2022

Volta 2 - Relatério Geral - 6KM - Masculino

Coloc.

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

Num.

73

81

52

79

104

60

95

89

26

19

106

70

39

54

51

Nome

HIAGO DE OLIVEIRA ALMEIDA

DIEGO FERNANDES DE JESUS

LUiS CLAUDIO MOTTA NASCIMENTO

PAULO CESAR ALMEIDA DA SILVA

EMERSON PINHEIRO SANTANNA

EDVALDO FLORENCIO

LANYSSON PAULINELLI RODRIGUES

AILTON SANTOS SOUZA

EDCARLOS SILVA COSTA

PAULO ROBERTO PEREIRA SANTOS

SANDRO SILVA NASCIMENTO

NYCOLAS SANTANA DA COSTA

JULIO CESAR TRINDADE MARTINS

DANILO SOUZA DOS SANTOS ROCHA

GILBERTO SOUZA LEMOS

MURILO SOUTO SANTOS

LUCAS OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS
FRANCATO

Relatério emitido em 01/05/2022 as 09:09:39

28

26

39

49

19

19

44

53

36

60

43

19

17

37

49

34

28

Faixa

M0029

M0029

M3039

M4049

M0029

M0029

M4049

M5099

M3039

M5099

M4049

M0029

MO0029

M3039

M4049

M3039

MO0029

Cl.Fx. Equipe
6
7
4  ACADEMIA AMAR

10

11

~

12

EU AMO CORRER

STUDIO FEMME FIT

ACADEMIA AMAR

Volta

2

Tempo
00:26:50
00:11:12
00:27:02
00:12:50
00:27:22
00:13:05
00:27:37
00:14:50
00:28:26
00:13:11
00:28:33
00:13:31
00:29:26
00:13:53
00:29:40
00:13:53
00:30:06
00:13:12
00:30:20
00:14:26
00:30:27
00:14:22
00:30:29
00:15:04
00:30:31
00:13:45
00:30:40
00:13:35
00:30:49
00:15:06
00:31:11
00:14:42
00:31:32
00:15:40

Pagina:

Tempo Volta
00:15:38
00:11:12
00:14:12
00:12:50
00:14:17
00:13:05
00:12:47
00:14:50
00:15:15
00:13:11
00:15:02
00:13:31
00:15:33
00:13:53
00:15:47
00:13:53
00:16:54
00:13:12
00:15:54
00:14:26
00:16:05
00:14:22
00:15:25
00:15:04
00:16:46
00:13:45
00:17:05
00:13:35
00:15:43
00:15:06
00:16:29
00:14:42
00:15:52
00:15:40



CORRIDA ITAPETINGA 2022

Volta 2 - Relatério Geral - 6KM - Masculino

Coloc.

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

Num.

94

18

68

a7

57

115

102

78

34

Nome

JUSCELINO SOUZA DE OLIVEIRA

FABRICIO GUIMARAES BRASIL

JOAO VITOR LEAO ALMEIDA

JACKSON OLIVEIRA LIMA

JANY CLEITON AMERICANO PIRES

DANILLO RODRIGUES CHAVES

LEANDRO MARTINS DE JESUS

LEANDRO CARLOS SANTOS AMARAL

ANGELO LUCIO I. JUNIOR

Relatério emitido em 01/05/2022 as 09:09:39

66

19

16

38

36

39

42

41

50

Faixa

M5099

M0029

M0029

M3039

M3039

M3039

M4049

M4049

M5099

Cl.Fx. Equipe
5

13

14

(o]

INFILTRADOS

10

Volta

2

Tempo
00:32:02
00:15:40
00:33:35
00:15:10
00:33:41
00:33:38
00:33:57
00:15:30
00:34:11
00:16:01
00:34:20
00:16:07
00:34:27
00:16:53
00:35:04
00:15:42
00:39:10
00:18:25

Pagina:

Tempo Volta
00:16:22
00:15:40
00:18:25
00:15:10
00:00:03
00:33:38
00:18:27
00:15:30
00:18:10
00:16:01
00:18:13
00:16:07
00:17:34
00:16:53
00:19:22
00:15:42
00:20:45
00:18:25



